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Department Details:

Deemed to be University

Department

ARTS & LITERATURE

BASIC SCIENCE

APPLIED SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMMERCE

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

Year of Starting

2007

2012

2005

1997

1997

1997

#. Programme

11

13

13

#. Student
in
Department

492

244

1294

2753

2933

889

#. Teacher
in
Department

25

15

65

138

151

46

https://deemed.ugc.ac.in/FullReport New/DetailedView?Inst=UNI-D-2023-9-030767 &FInst=UNI-D-2023-9-030767 &InstituteName=Sri Krishna Arts and Science College

#.
Laboratories
in
Department

25

11

7



