Department Details:

Department	Year of Starting	#. Programme	#. Student in Department	#. Teacher in Department	#. Laboratories in Department
ARTS & LITERATURE	2007	5	492	25	1
BASIC SCIENCE	2012	3	244	15	1
APPLIED SCIENCE	2005	11	1294	65	25
COMPUTER SCIENCE	1997	13	2753	138	11
COMMERCE	1997	13	2933	151	3
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE	1997	5	889	46	1